Samsung WF316LAW 05 - TUB BACK

Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number
DC69-00804A
DC61-01257A
DC67-00155A
DC67-00123A
DC72-00035A

'Y00000000

6011-001554

DC31-00049A
DC62-00156A
DC60-50148B
DC60-60049A

6031-001531

DC60-60044A
DC65-20008C

Replaced By

34001296
34001274
34001295
34001293
34001298

34001269
34001310
34001271
34001273

34001272

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Gasket, Tub
Spring, Suspension
Hose Exhaust
Hose, Exhaust
Clamp, Hose

SEE NOTE ASSY-SEMI TUB
BACK CURRENTLY
UNAVAILABLE

BOLT-
ETC;M6,L56,ZPC3(WHT),SWRC

Motor-Drum
Seal-Oil

Nut, Pulley
Washer, Spring

WASHER-PLAIN;SCP1,-
,ID7,0D14,

Washer, Flat
CLAMP-CABLE;DA-8N


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512380-residential-samsung-wf316law-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431375-samsung-34001296-washer-gasket-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432251-samsung-34001274-washer-spring-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431368-samsung-34001295-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432242-samsung-34001293-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432621-samsung-34001298-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431402-samsung-34001269-washer-motor-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431403-samsung-34001310-washer-seal-oil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432240-samsung-34001271-washer-nut-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431372-samsung-34001273-washer-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432249-samsung-34001272-washer-washer-flat.html
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DC61-01431B

'Y00000000

DC61-00219C
DC67-00126A
DC65-00014A
DC72-00001D
DC61-01338A

DC66-00343E

DC61-01482A

34001477

596669

34001294
34001289
34001297

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Bracket

SEE NOTE BOLT-HEX
CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

Clamp, Manifold

Hose, Tub To Pump

Clamp, Hose

Clamp, Hose
BRACKET-HOUSING BEARING

DAMPER-SHOCK; GW-
PJT,STEEL+PP+

BRACKET-HEATER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433935-samsung-34001477-washer-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433726-samsung-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432253-samsung-34001294-washer-hose-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433762-samsung-34001289-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432246-samsung-34001297-washer-clamp-hose.html
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